MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

BCOM 2023-26

FOURTH SEM INTERNAL SPLIT UP

SUBJECT: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

REG NO NAME APC [TERNAL EXASSIGNMEN SEMINAR |TOTAL
MZAXBCMO001  |AYISHA HISANAKT 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO002  |FATHIMA NAISHANA TP 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO003  |[FATHIMA THESNI M 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO004  |FAYISHA SHERIN PV 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO005 FIDHA ALI 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO006  |HIBA PK 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO007  |HYRUNNISA C 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO008  |MT SHAMEELA RINU 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO009  |RASMILA NASRIN VK 1 4 4 4 13
MZAXBCMO010  |SAMJEEDA SHERIN CK 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO011 |SONAFARHA EK 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCM012 |MOHAMED SAMIR VV 2 6 4 4 12
MZAXBCMO013  |MOHAMED SINAN K 1 2 4 4 11
MZAXBCM014 |MOHAMMAD SABIR AK 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO015 MOHAMMED ANFAS PV 2 4 4 4 14
MZAXBCMO016  |[MOHAMMED MIDLAJ KV 2 6 4 4 16
MZAXBCMO017 |MOHAMMED MINHAJ P 2 4 4 4 14
MZAXBCM018 |MOHAMMED SHIBIL V 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCM019 |[MUHAMMAD SHAMEEL 2 2 4 4 12
MZAXBCM020 |MUHAMMED BINSHAD 2 0 4 4 10
MZAXBCM021 |MUHAMMED NIHAL P 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO022  |RINSHAD 2 4 4 4 10
MZAXBCM023  |SAHEER ANAS PK 2 4 4 4 10
MZAXBCM024  |JUMNA JASMIN PK 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO025 NIHLA FATHIMA A 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCM026  |MUHAMMED SHAHDHAD K 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO027  |DILSHA VK 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCM028  |FATHIMA DHILSHA T 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCM029  INANDANA PK 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO30  |RINSHIFA TP 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO031  |RIYA FATHIMA P 4 6 4 4 18
MZAXBCMO032  |SANIYYA 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO033  |VISMAYA AT 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCM034 |MOHAMMED FAYIZ VT 1 2 4 4 11
MZAXBCMO035 MOHAMMED HASHIM 1 0 4 4 9
MZAXBCM036 |MUHAMMED SUHAIB PP 2 4 4 4 14
MZAXBCMO037  |MUSHRIFA FIDHA 4 8 4 4 20
MZAXBCMO038  |SHABEEB RAHMAN C 4 6 4 4 18




REG NO

MZAXBCMO001
MZAXBCMO002
MZAXBCMO003
MZAXBCMO004
MZAXBCMO005
MZAXBCMO006
MZAXBCMO007
MZAXBCMO008
MZAXBCMO009
MZAXBCMO010
MZAXBCMO011
MZAXBCMO012
MZAXBCMO013
MZAXBCMO014
MZAXBCMO015
MZAXBCMO016
MZAXBCMO017
MZAXBCMO018
MZAXBCMO019
MZAXBCMO020
MZAXBCMO021
MZAXBCMO022
MZAXBCMO023
MZAXBCMO024
MZAXBCMO025
MZAXBCMO026
MZAXBCMO027
MZAXBCMO028
MZAXBCMO029
MZAXBCMO030
MZAXBCMO031
MZAXBCMO032
MZAXBCMO033
MZAXBCMO034
MZAXBCMO035
MZAXBCMO036
MZAXBCMO037
MZAXBCMO038

NAME

AYISHA HISANAK T
FATHIMA NAISHANA TP
FATHIMA THESNI M
FAYISHA SHERIN P V

FIDHA ALI

HIBA PK

HYRUNNISA C

MT SHAMEELA RINU
RASMILA NASRIN VK
SAMJEEDA SHERIN CK
SONAFARHA EK
MOHAMED SAMIR VV
MOHAMED SINAN K
MOHAMMAD SABIR AK
MOHAMMED ANFAS PV
MOHAMMED MIDLAJ KV
MOHAMMED MINHAJ P
MOHAMMED SHIBIL V
MUHAMMAD SHAMEEL
MUHAMMED BINSHAD
MUHAMMED NIHAL P
RINSHAD

SAHEER ANAS PK
JUMNA JASMIN PK

NIHLA FATHIMA A
MUHAMMED SHAHDHAD K
DILSHA VK

FATHIMA DHILSHA T
NANDANA PK
RINSHIFA TP

RIYA FATHIMA P
SANIYYA

VISMAYA AT
MOHAMMED FAYIZ VT
MOHAMMED HASHIM
MUHAMMED SUHAIB PP
MUSHRIFA FIDHA
SHABEEB RAHMAN C

MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES

BCOM 2023-26

FOURTH SEMESTER INTERNAL MARK

BCM4A13 ENT

4 BANKING AND INS

18
20
18
20
20

8
20
18

9
20
20
12

7
18
10
12
10
20
10

6
18
10
10
20
20
14
20
20
18
20
18
20
20

7

9

8
20
14

14B05 COST ACCOUNTI CORPORATE RECBVM4C04 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS

18
20
18
19
20
19
18
18

9
20
17
15
13
17
14
15
14
18
16
10
18
15
14
20
20
16
20
20
17
20
20
20
20
13
13
14
12
19






