

MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE						
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES						
BCOM 2023-26						
FOURTH SEM INTERNAL SPLIT UP						
SUBJECT: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT						
REG NO	NAME	APC	INTERNAL EXAM	ASSIGNMENT	SEMINAR	TOTAL
MZAXBCM001	AYISHA HISANA K T	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM002	FATHIMA NAISHANA TP	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM003	FATHIMA THESNI M	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM004	FAYISHA SHERIN P V	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM005	FIDHA ALI	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM006	HIBA PK	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM007	HYRUNNISA C	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM008	MT SHAMEELA RINU	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM009	RASMILA NASRIN VK	1	4	4	4	13
MZAXBCM010	SAMJEEDA SHERIN CK	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM011	SONAFARHA EK	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM012	MOHAMED SAMIR VV	2	6	4	4	12
MZAXBCM013	MOHAMED SINAN K	1	2	4	4	11
MZAXBCM014	MOHAMMAD SABIR AK	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM015	MOHAMMED ANFAS PV	2	4	4	4	14
MZAXBCM016	MOHAMMED MIDLAJ KV	2	6	4	4	16
MZAXBCM017	MOHAMMED MINHAJ P	2	4	4	4	14
MZAXBCM018	MOHAMMED SHIBIL V	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM019	MUHAMMAD SHAMEEL	2	2	4	4	12
MZAXBCM020	MUHAMMED BINSHAD	2	0	4	4	10
MZAXBCM021	MUHAMMED NIHAL P	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM022	RINSHAD	2	4	4	4	10
MZAXBCM023	SAHEER ANAS PK	2	4	4	4	10
MZAXBCM024	JUMNA JASMIN PK	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM025	NIHLA FATHIMA A	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM026	MUHAMMED SHAHDHAD K	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM027	DILSHA VK	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM028	FATHIMA DHILSHA T	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM029	NANDANA PK	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM030	RINSHIFA TP	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM031	RIYA FATHIMA P	4	6	4	4	18
MZAXBCM032	SANIYYA	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM033	VISMAYA AT	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM034	MOHAMMED FAYIZ VT	1	2	4	4	11
MZAXBCM035	MOHAMMED HASHIM	1	0	4	4	9
MZAXBCM036	MUHAMMED SUHAIB PP	2	4	4	4	14
MZAXBCM037	MUSHRIFA FIDHA	4	8	4	4	20
MZAXBCM038	SHABEEB RAHMAN C	4	6	4	4	18

**MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE**  
**DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES**  
**BCOM 2023-26**  
**FOURTH SEMESTER INTERNAL MARK**

REG NO	NAME	BCM4A13 ENT 4 BANKING AND INS	14B05 COST ACCOUNTI CORPORATE RECBVM4C04 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR BUSINESS
MZAXBCM001	AYISHA HISANA K T	18	18
MZAXBCM002	FATHIMA NAISHANA TP	20	20
MZAXBCM003	FATHIMA THESNI M	18	18
MZAXBCM004	FAYISHA SHERIN P V	20	19
MZAXBCM005	FIDHA ALI	20	20
MZAXBCM006	HIBA PK	8	19
MZAXBCM007	HYRUNNISA C	20	18
MZAXBCM008	MT SHAMEELA RINU	18	18
MZAXBCM009	RASMILA NASRIN VK	9	9
MZAXBCM010	SAMJEEDA SHERIN CK	20	20
MZAXBCM011	SONAFARHA EK	20	17
MZAXBCM012	MOHAMED SAMIR VV	12	15
MZAXBCM013	MOHAMED SINAN K	7	13
MZAXBCM014	MOHAMMAD SABIR AK	18	17
MZAXBCM015	MOHAMMED ANFAS PV	10	14
MZAXBCM016	MOHAMMED MIDLAJ KV	12	15
MZAXBCM017	MOHAMMED MINHAJ P	10	14
MZAXBCM018	MOHAMMED SHIBIL V	20	18
MZAXBCM019	MUHAMMAD SHAMEEL	10	16
MZAXBCM020	MUHAMMED BINSHAD	6	10
MZAXBCM021	MUHAMMED NIHAL P	18	18
MZAXBCM022	RINSHAD	10	15
MZAXBCM023	SAHEER ANAS PK	10	14
MZAXBCM024	JUMNA JASMIN PK	20	20
MZAXBCM025	NIHLA FATHIMA A	20	20
MZAXBCM026	MUHAMMED SHAHDHAD K	14	16
MZAXBCM027	DILSHA VK	20	20
MZAXBCM028	FATHIMA DHILSHA T	20	20
MZAXBCM029	NANDANA PK	18	17
MZAXBCM030	RINSHIFA TP	20	20
MZAXBCM031	RIYA FATHIMA P	18	20
MZAXBCM032	SANIYYA	20	20
MZAXBCM033	VISMAYA AT	20	20
MZAXBCM034	MOHAMMED FAYIZ VT	7	13
MZAXBCM035	MOHAMMED HASHIM	9	13
MZAXBCM036	MUHAMMED SUHAIB PP	8	14
MZAXBCM037	MUSHRIFA FIDHA	20	12
MZAXBCM038	SHABEEB RAHMAN C	14	19

